. NatWest

Your current details

MR S D PRYCE

75 RALEIGH SQUARE
RALEIGH STREET
NOTTINGHAM

NG7 4DN

Account number: 00723673

Stq te me nt Sort code: 56-00-61
BIC: NWBKGB2L
SELECT PLATINUM ACCOUNT IBAN: GB72 NWBK 5600 6100 7236 73

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

Period 1 Mar 2023 to 30 Mar 2023

Previous Balance £3,735.20
Paid out £4,644.72
Paid in £4,834.99

New Balance £3,925.47

BROUGHT FORWARD £3,735.20
SKY MEDI LTD SW , SKYLIGHTSALARY ,
1Mar2023 AUTOMATED CREDIT  FP 01/03/23 0532, £925.00 £4,660.20
RP4651287172556600
SELF ASSESS C.NAUL, 2452345639K ,
1 Mar 2023 #"ROAB,\'I'-S'X(?%'@'NE VIA MOBILE - PYMT , FP 01/03/23 10 | £250.00 £4,410.20
35122119375286000N
DEBIT CARD 5819 28FEB23 CD , TESCO STORES
1Mar 2023 TRANSACTION 5329 , BEESTON GB £15.69 £4,394.51
DEBIT CARD 5819 28FEB23 CD , LIDL GB
1 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £5.57 £4,388.94
1 Mar2023 STANDING ORDER JMS PROPERTY £1,095.00 £3,293.94
1Mar 2023  DIRECT DEBIT NHSBSA PPC £10.81 £3,283.13
1 Mar 2023  DIRECT DEBIT TV LICENCE MBP £13.25 £3,269.88
1 Mar 2023  DIRECT DEBIT NOTTM CITY COUNC £150.00 £3,119.88
1Mar 2023  DIRECT DEBIT SHELL ENERGY £58.26 £3,061.62
1Mar 2023  DIRECT DEBIT SEVERN TRENT WATER £13.41 £3,048.21
1 Mar2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £0.74 £3,047.47
DEBIT CARD 2958 01MAR23 , GSUITE_PRYC ,
2Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION ECONSULTING , DUBLIN IE £4.60 £3,042.87
DEBIT CARD 5819 01MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES
2Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION 6430 , NOTTINGHAM GB £1.20 £3,041.67
DEBIT CARD 5819 01MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN
2 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £13.30 £3,028.37
DEBIT CARD 2958 28FEB23 , EXPERIAN UK ,
2 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION WWW.EXPERIAN. GB £14.99 £3,013.38

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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Account number: 00723673
Sort code: 56-00-61

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB72 NWBK 5600 6100 7236 73

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

DEBIT CARD 5819 01MAR23 CD , KOTTARAM ,

2Mar 2023 R ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM GB £9.18 £3,004.20
DEBIT CARD 5819 01MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN

2Mar 2023 TRANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £3.20 £3,001.00
DEBIT CARD 5819 01MAR23 CD , MRAYA ,

2Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM GB £3.16 £2,997.84

2 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT FORESTER LIFE £50.00 £2,947.84

2 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £4.37 £2,943.47
DEBIT CARD 5819 02MAR23 CD , THE VICTORIA

3Mar 2023 o ANSACTION HOTEL, BEESTON GB £9.60 £2,933.87
DEBIT CARD 5819 02MAR23 CD , THE VICTORIA

3Mar 2023 1pANSACTION HOTEL, BEESTON GB £9.90 £2,923.97
DEBIT CARD 5819 02MAR23 CD , THE VICTORIA

3Mar 2023 1pANSACTION HOTEL, BEESTON GB £10.00 £2,913.97
DEBIT CARD 5819 02MAR23 D , DELIVEROO ,

3Mar2023 DERCARD Sy AR £17.08 £2,896.89

3 Mar 2023  DIRECT DEBIT TESCO BANK PET INS £24.05 £2,872.84

3 Mar 2023  TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.42 £2,871.42
DEBIT CARD 2958 05MAR23 , M AND M DIRECT LTD,

6 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION LEOMINSTER GB , REFUND £9.99 £2,881.41
DEBIT CARD 5819 03MAR23 CD , ZETTLE_*TOUGH ,

6 Mar 2023 R ANSACTION MARY?S B , NOTTINGHAM GB £2.70 £2.878.71
DEBIT CARD 5819 03MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY

6 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION TAPPED , DI , NOTTINGHAM GB £9.30 £2,869.41
DEBIT CARD 5819 03MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY

6 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION TAPPED , DI , NOTTINGHAM GB £13.02 £2,856.39
DEBIT CARD 5819 04MAR23 CD , THE CASTLE ,

6 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM NG GB £12.55 £2,843.84

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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BIC: NWBKGB2L
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

e SIS SR
o B B
6Mar 2023 DEBT CARD e e AlAR e £13.40 £2,817.35
6Mar 2023 DEBT CARD 3D 03MAR3 CD , HOP POLE , £11.70 £2,805.65
e [, e
e PG BRI
o SR, smmo e
s [ RO e
DEBIT CARD 2958 04MAR23 , EFLOW.IE , DO8DK10 IE
6 Mar 2023  DEBIT CARD +EUR 740, VRATE 11263, -5 TRN £6.75 £2,773.43
i [, | e

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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. NatWest

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

Your current details

MR S D PRYCE

75 RALEIGH SQUARE
RALEIGH STREET
NOTTINGHAM

NG7 4DN

DEBIT CARD 2958 04MAR23 , M AND M DIRECT LTD,
6 Mar 2023 R ANSACTION LEOMINSTER GB £44.95 £2,704.03
6 Mar 2023  TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £8.37 £2,695.66
J BOOTH/CURR ACC , MR S D PRYCE ,
7 Mar 2023 QA&B,\'IE'XQ#‘ISNE VIA MOBILE - PYMT , FP 06/03/23 10 , £21.00 £2,674.66
19194649009203000N
VIBE MORTGAGES , INV 0094 , VIA
7 Mar 2023 #"&3,\']'55(8%3“'5 MOBILE - PYMT , FP 07/03/23 10 , £250.00 £2,424.66
10134901750050000N
SKY MEDI LTD SW , SKYLIGHTSALARY ,
8 Mar 2023  AUTOMATED CREDIT  FP 08/03/23 0119 , £925.00 £3,349.66
RP4651287177071500
DEBIT CARD 5819 07MAR23 CD , LIDL GB
8 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £3,339.48
DEBIT CARD 5819 07MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES
8 Mar 2023 R ANSACTION 6416 , NOTTINGHAM GB £3,337.63
DEBIT CARD 5819 07MAR23 CD , TARGET FOOD
8 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION STORES, NOTTINGHAM GB £3,329.35
8 Mar 2023  TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £3,327.66
DEBIT CARD 5819 08MAR23 CD , SUMUP *ANGEL ,
9 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION MICROBR , NOTTINGHAM GB £3,322.86
DEBIT CARD 5819 08MAR23 CD , SAINSBURYS
9 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION S/MKTS , BEESTON 0859 GB £3317.711
DEBIT CARD 5819 08MAR23 CD , TESCO PFS 4193 ,
9 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION BEESTON GB £3,289.51
DEBIT CARD 5819 08MAR23 CD , LIDL GB BEESTON ,
9 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION BEESTON GB £3,271.37
DEBIT CARD 5819 08MAR23 CD , SAINSBURYS
9 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION S/MKTS , BEESTON 0859 GB £3,258.29

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

9 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £3.63 £3,254.66
e
ower ozs DEETEATE gets oowana co. o pary
10 Mor 2023 DEBIT CARD 5819 09MARZ3 CD., CENTRAL ENG CO 00 e324266
onor oy QERTCAD  gemomrmoo LoLce
e e e
towor o2y DEETCARD | feta oAz o  cROWN N,
10 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £0.86 £3,222.66
ower oz DERTEAD  Sms iuanas oo, wormsons
v [ s
oworzozy DERTEAD  gas e Lo
T e e
oor oy DERTCARD 2 towzs uaek TR,
wiw (R [l e
ovor 273 DEETCARD, s nanas co e St o,

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE
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T S
swron DGR, BRMSRENST
il
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13 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £6.01 £3,043.66
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© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

DEBIT CARD 5819 13MAR23 CD , LIDL GB
14 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £244 £3,030.74
DEBIT CARD 5819 13MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES
14 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION 5653 , NOTTINGHAM GB £7.60 £3,023.14
DEBIT CARD 5819 13MAR23 CD , POUNDLAND LTD
14 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION 1718, NOTTINGHAM GB £1.00 £3,022.14
14 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.48 £3,020.66
SKY MEDI LTD SW , SKYLIGHTSALARY ,
15 Mar 2023 AUTOMATED CREDIT  FP 15/03/23 0129, £925.00 £3,945.66
RP4651287180867400
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , LIDL GB
15 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £1.65 £3,944.01
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN
15 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £4.20 £3,939.81
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN
15 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £8.20 £3,931.61
DEBIT CARD
15 Mar 2023 DEBU CARD 2958 14MAR23 , SPOTIFY , LONDON GB £16.99 £3,914.62
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , NTU CATERING ,
15 Mar 2023 1RANSACTION SERVICE , NOTTINGHAM GB £1.65 sy
DEBIT CARD 2958 14MAR23 , WWW.EPCPLC.COM ,
15 Mar 2023 DEBU CARD 2 AR £5.71 £3,907.26
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , B&M 759
15 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION TINKERSWAY, TINKERSWAY GB £249 £3,904.77
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , BLOCK PARTY
15Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION BAKERY, NOTTINGHAM GB £2.00 £3,902.77
SANTANDER CC , FP 15/03/23 30 ,
15 Mar 2023 STANDING ORDER Sl il £150.00 £3,752.77
15 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £3.11 £3,749.66

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

MOBILE/ONLINE CASPIAN , PIZZA , VIA MOBILE - PYMT ,

16 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION FP 15/03/23 10 , 57230417367111000N £5.50 £3,744.16
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , LIDL GB

16 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £3.58 £3,740.58
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , STEVES

16 Mar 2023  DERUGARD. CONVENEENCE, ST', NOTTINGHAM NG £3.88 £3,736.70
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN

16 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £6.40 £3,730.30
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES

16 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION 5329 , BEESTON GB £8.83 ey
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN

16 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £7.50 £3,713.97
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN

16 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £4.00 £3,709.97
DEBIT CARD 5819 15MAR23 CD , FRESH ASIA ,

16 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION SUPERMARKET , NOTTINGHAM GB £3.99 £3,705.98
DEBIT CARD 5819 14MAR23 CD , CHEFS HUT,

16 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION NOTTINGHAM GB £9.00 £3,696.98

16 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.82 £3,695.16
DEBIT CARD 5819 16MAR23 CD , LIDL GB BEESTON ,

17 Mar 2023 DEBU CARD O MR £7.44 £3,687.72
DEBIT CARD 5819 16MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY

17 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION TAPPED , DI , NOTTINGHAM GB £340 £3,684.32
DEBIT CARD 5819 16MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY

17 Mar 2023 1R ANSACTION TAPPED , DI , NOTTINGHAM GB £1.70 £3,682.62
DEBIT CARD 5819 16MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY

17 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION TAPPED , DI , NOTTINGHAM GB £2.23 £3,680.39

17 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT TALKTALK TELECOM T £25.00 £3,655.39

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

17 Mar 2023 ' TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £2.23 £3,653.16
e e
20 Mar 2023 ?E,EI[:II—SCA%BF?ON (2;:358 17MAR23 , UBER* TRIP , LONDON £13.96 £3,633.80
owran RO, SRNE O
e o
el R
e D
el Dt
owrnn DI, EUSMRCRomON
owenn PEICEE.  BeReR
ovrnn DEIGHG, RSB
DEBIT CARD 2958 18MAR23 , BONNIES BOUQUETS ,
20 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION WATERFORD IE , EUR 30.00, VRATE £27.07 £3,564.09
1.1385, N-S TRN FEE 0.72
oo DGR, SRR
ovonn DO, MRS

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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Account number: 00723673
Sort code: 56-00-61

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB72 NWBK 5600 6100 7236 73

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

vrron S B T
s [, |
o S A SO
oo [, e e
e
v [y e
o S A SO,
v [Ty e B
oo szs DS A €D e
o[RS, B
aorron T BTARGE
20 Mar 2023 DERUCARD S St S B IS £3.34 £3,430.14
20 Mar 2023  TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £8.05 £3,422.09
21 Mar 2023 CHARGES 28FEB A/C 00723673 £18.00 £3,404.09
21 Mar 2023 RN TN PEICESTER LBt oB' | oo €430 £3399.79

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

DEBIT CARD 5819 20MAR23 CD , MILLIES COOKIES ,

21 Mar 2023  DERUCARD A £2.79 £3,397.00

21 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT NSPCC £4.00 £3,393.00

21 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £0.91 £3,392.09

SKY MEDI LTD SW , SKYLIGHTSALARY ,
22 Mar 2023 AUTOMATED CREDIT  FP 22/03/23 0117 , £925.00 £4,317.09
RP4651287184495300

DEBIT CARD 5819 20MAR23 CD , MCDONALDS ,

22 Mar 2023 ANSACTION LEICESTER GB sekad £4,507.42
DEBIT CARD 2958 21MAR23 , AMZNMKTPLACE ,

22 Mar 2023 ANSACTION AMAZON.CO , AMAZON.CO.UK GB £5.99 £4,301.43
DEBIT CARD 5819 21MAR23 CD , BLOCK PARTY

22 Mar 2023 o ANSACTION BAKERY, NOTTINGHAM GB £2.50 £4,298.93
DEBIT CARD 5819 21MAR23 CD , LIDL GB

22 Mar 2023 g ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £1.65 £4,297.28

22 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.19 £4,296.09
DEBIT CARD 5819 22MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN

23 Mar 2023 1 ANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £3.20 £4,292.89
DEBIT CARD 5819 22MAR23 CD , THE ORGAN

23 Mar 2023 1 ANSACTION GRINDER , NOTTINGHAM NG GB £9.60 £6,285.28
DEBIT CARD 5819 22MAR23 D , DELIVEROO ,

23 Mar 2023 DERUCARD o o £23.89 £4,259.40

23 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.31 £4,258.09
DEBIT CARD 5819 23MAR23 CD , ASDA STORE 4712

24 Mar 2023 DERTCARD. S ORE oB £8.75 £4,249.34
DEBIT CARD 5819 23MAR23 CD , LIDL GB

24 Mar 2023 p ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £6.97 S

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

o S AT
e
24 Mar 2023 STANDING ORDER B N | 2103/23 30, £700.00 £3,526.82
24 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.73 £3,525.09
27 Mar 2023 TEaNcECTioN S53ci2arreen o oo O €399 £3521.10
27 Mar 2023 TEaNeECTION TAPPED DI . NOTTINGHAM G €546 £351564
27 Mar 2023 TEaNeECTioN STORES, NOTTINGHAM GB | ° €935 £350629
27 Mar 2023 ZEANCACTION TAPPED DI NOTTINGHAM G5 €233 £350396
27 Mar 2023 RN AMAZONCOUK GBI TPHACE €697  £349699
7 e | R ﬁlaolgTzll‘\ll’\élﬁﬁﬁ eTiE A e sL2EE S
T
e [, |
s SRS OSSO
e [, [
N T S b

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.
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Account number: 00723673
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BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB72 NWBK 5600 6100 7236 73

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

DEBIT CARD 5819 24MAR23 CD , SUMUP *PARTIZAN

27 Mar 2023 7o ANSACTION , TAVE , NOTTINGHAM GB £2.25 £3,424.86
DEBIT CARD 5819 24MAR23 CD , ZETTLE_*BUSTLER

27 Mar 2023 g ANSACTION _ MARKET , BELPER GB £8.65 £3416.21
DEBIT CARD 5819 24MAR23 CD , CANALHOUSE ,

27 Mar 2023 g ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM GB £7.60 £3,408.61
DEBIT CARD 5819 26MAR23 CD , HOP POLE ,

27 Mar 2023 DERUGARD s £9.80 £3,398.81
DEBIT CARD 5819 24MAR23 CD , THE CASTLE ,

27 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM NG GB £12.60 £3,386.21
DEBIT CARD 5819 25MAR23 CD , THE SIR JOHN ,

27 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION BORLASE W , NOTTINGHAM GB £12.90 £3373.31
DEBIT CARD 5819 25MAR23 CD , T K MAXX ,

27 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM GB £14.99 £3,358.32
DEBIT CARD 5819 25MAR23 CD , ASIANA

27 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION HYPERMARKET, NOTTINGHAM NG GB £39.86 £3,318.46
DEBIT CARD 5819 26MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY

27 Mar 2023 1 ANSACTION TAPPED , DI, NOTTINGHAM GB £4.67 £3,313.79

27 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT SHELL ENERGY £24.41 £3,289.38

27 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £6.70 £3,282.68

DOCTOR J BOOTH , DRIVING LESSONS
28 Mar 2023 AUTOMATED CREDIT  , FP 28/03/23 1750 , £200.00 £3,482.68
000000000265118216

DEBIT CARD 5819 27MAR23 CD , TARGET FOOD

28 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION STORES, NOTTINGHAM GB £5.89 £3,476.79
DEBIT CARD 5819 26MAR23 CD ,

28 Mar 2023 p ANSACTION CONTACTLESS.TRAVEL, HEANOR GB £2.00 £3474.79
DEBIT CARD 5819 27MAR23 CD , KOTTARAM ,

28 Mar 2023 p ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM GB S £3,470.20

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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Your current details

MR S D PRYCE

75 RALEIGH SQUARE
RALEIGH STREET
NOTTINGHAM

NG7 4DN

Statement
SELECT PLATINUM ACCOUNT

Account number: 00723673
Sort code: 56-00-61
BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB72 NWBK 5600 6100 7236 73

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

DEBIT CARD 5819 26MAR23 CD ,
28 Mar 2023 1 ANSACTION CONTACTLESS.TRAVEL, HEANOR GB £2.00 £3,468.20
28 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £0.52 £3,467.68
SKY MEDI LTD SW , SKYLIGHTSALARY ,
29 Mar 2023 AUTOMATED CREDIT  FP 29/03/23 0115 , £925.00 £4,392.68
RP4651287189709900
DEBIT CARD 2958 28MAR23 , AMZNMKTPLACE ,
29 Mar 2023 g ANSACTION AMAZON.CO.UK GB £2.79 £4,389.89
DEBIT CARD 2958 28MAR23 , EXPERIAN UK ,
29 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION WWW.EXPERIAN. GB £14.99 £4,374.90
DEBIT CARD 5819 28MAR23 CD , TARGET FOOD
29 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION STORES, NOTTINGHAM GB £2.58 £4,372.32
DEBIT CARD 2958 28MAR23 , AMZNMKTPLACE ,
29 Mar 2023 T ANSACTION AMAZON.CO.UK GB £2.99 £4,369.33
DEBIT CARD 5819 28MAR23 CD , SAINSBURYS
29 Mar 2023 ANSACTION S/MKTS , BEESTON 0859 GB £7.40 £4,361.93
MISS E BOOTH-PRYCE, FP 29/03/23 30,
29 Mar 2023 STANDING ORDER AT TS £10.00 £4,351.93
29 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT PURE GYM LTD £26.99 £4,324.94
29 Mar 2023 TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £1.25 £4,323.69
MOBILE/ONLINE REBECCA DRIVING , PRYCE 10
30 Mar 2023 TRANSACTION LESSONS , VIA MOBILE - PYMT £325.00 £3,998.69
DEBIT CARD 5819 20MAR23 CD , CROWN INN ,
30 Mar 2023 0 ANSACTION NOTTINGHAM NG GB £11.30 £3,987.39
DEBIT CARD 5819 20MAR23 CD , SP TOTALLY
30 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION TAPPED , DI , NOTTINGHAM GB £4.93 £3,982.46
DEBIT CARD 5819 20MAR23 CD , SAINSBURYS
30 Mar 2023 +pANSACTION S/MKTS , BEESTON 0859 GB £5.05 £3,977.41

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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Account number: 00723673

NatWest Stqtement Sort code: 56-00-61
BIC: NWBKGB2L

SELECT PLATINUM ACCOUNT IBAN: GB72 NWBK 5600 6100 7236 73

MR SIMON DAVID PRYCE

Your current details

MR S D PRYCE

75 RALEIGH SQUARE
RALEIGH STREET
NOTTINGHAM

NG7 4DN

DEBIT CARD 5819 29MAR23 CD, THE VICTORIA

30 Mar 2023 TR ANSACTION HOTEL, BEESTON GB £8.60 £3,968.81
DEBIT CARD 5819 29MAR23 CD , LIDL GB

30 Mar 2023 +pANSACTION NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAM GB £5.81 £3,963.00

30 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT NHSBSA PPC £10.81 £3,952.19

30 Mar 2023 DIRECT DEBIT M&S CAR INS BISL £24.41 £3,927.78

30 Mar 2023  TRANSFER ROUND UP TO 4921 £2.31 £3,925.47

Please note: We do not charge more than £19.40 in a monthly charging period for an unarranged overdraft or any unpaid transactions
on a personal current account.

Dispute resolution for agreed overdrafts or overdrawn accounts

If you have a problem with your agreement, please try to resolve it with us in the first instance. If you are not happy with the way in
which we handled your complaint or the result, you may be able to complain to the Financial Ombudsman Service. If you do not take
up your problem with us first you will not be entitled to complain to the Ombudsman. We can provide details of how to contact the
Ombudsman.

Deposit Guarantee Scheme Information

Your eligible deposits with NatWest are protected by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). This means that all deposits
with one or more of National Westminster Bank Plc, NatWest Premier, Ulster Bank and Mettle are covered under the same FSCS limit.
An FSCS Information Sheet and list of exclusions will be provided to you on an annual basis. For further information about the
compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the website www.FSCS.org.uk

© National Westminster Bank plc, downloaded from the NatWest online statement service on 22 May 2023. Search 'statements' on www.natwest.com for more information.

National Westminster Bank plc, registered in England and Wales No. 929027. Registered Office: 250 Bishopsgate, London EC2M 4AA. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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